Marshfield Columbus Cross Country Invitational
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Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Marshfield 38 12
2 Columbus Catholic 62 5
3 Edgar 70 13
4 Chequamegon 75 15
5 McDonell Central 112 6
Augusta 2
Neillsville 3
Owen-Withee 3
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Marshfield Columbus Cross Country Invitational

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 3, 2022

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 210  Nathan Scheer Columbus Catholic 00:11:48.7 1 <5 5:54 min/m
2 211 Elijah Wolf Columbus Catholic 00:12:59.7 2 <5 6:29 min/m
3 398  Sam Bresina McDonell Central 00:13:19.0 1 1 6:39 min/m
4 306 Roman Ostermann Loyal/Greenwood 00:13:24.1 1 2 6:42 min/m
5 354 Wyatt Esker Marshfield 00:13:25.1 1 3 6:42 min/m
6 399  Johnny Bullard McDonell Central 00:13:40.5 2 4 6:50 min/m
7 363  Dex Schiller Marshfield 00:13:44.6 2 5 6:52 min/m
8 168  Matt Hirtreiter Chequamegon 00:13:57.4 1 6 6:58 min/m
9 365 Rein Therkelsen Marshfield 00:14:01.6 3 7 7:00 min/m
10 353  Ethan Dreviow Marshfield 00:14:04.9 4 8 7:02 min/m
11 170 Bentley Jorgenson Chequamegon 00:14:11.1 2 9 7:05 min/m
12 368  Paul Ugoretz Marshfield 00:14:12.5 5 10 7:06 min/m
13 304 Landon Genteman Loyal/Greenwood 00:14:18.4 2 11 7:09 min/m
14 366  Paxton Tippen Marshfield 00:14:22.0 6 12 7:11 min/m
15 358  Colton Nelson Marshfield 00:14:28.4 7 13 7:14 min/m
16 209  Ben Scharenbroch Columbus Catholic 00:14:41.0 3 <5 7:20 min/m
17 361  Connor Reisner Marshfield 00:14:45.9 8 >7 7:22 min/m
18 173 Zachery Roberts Chequamegon 00:14:53.4 3 14 7:26 min/m
19 360 Alexander Parker Marshfield 00:14:58.2 9 >7 7:29 min/m
20 302  Trey Eckes Loyal/Greenwood 00:15:05.1 3 15 7:32 min/m
21 164  Bennett Brunell Chequamegon 00:15:09.5 4 16 7:34 min/m
22 166  Aiden Bushman Chequamegon 00:15:15.5 5 17 7:37 min/m
23 370 Willis Weinzatl Marshfield 00:15:20.2 10 >7 7:40 min/m
24 458  Connor Hanson Owen-Withee 00:15:23.3 1 <5 7:41 min/m
25 357  Miguel Lowe Marshfield 00:15:25.8 11 >7 7:42 min/m
26 303  Donovan Genteman Loyal/Greenwood 00:15:27.4 4 18 7:43 min/m
27 174 Lucas Walker Chequamegon 00:15:33.3 6 19 7:46 min/m
28 364  Ehmrey Schmoll Marshfield 00:15:40.0 12 >7 7:50 min/m
29 362 Kaden Reisner Marshfield 00:15:42.2 13 >7 7:51 min/m
30 172 Kamryn Roberts Chequamegon 00:15:44.3 7 20 7:52 min/m
31 355  Griffin Heilala Marshfield 00:15:55.4 14 >7 7:57 min/m
32 356  Saket Kanchireddy Marshfield 00:16:03.1 15 >7 8:01 min/m
33 404  Felix Stary McDonell Central 00:16:04.3 3 21 8:02 min/m
34 258  Paxton Mueller Edgar 00:16:15.3 1 22 8:07 min/m
35 400 Landon Cooley McDonell Central 00:16:15.6 4 23 8:07 min/m
36 167  Trevor Gelina Chequamegon 00:16:37.7 8 >7 8:18 min/m
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Marshfield Columbus Cross Country Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Name

MS Boys

September 3, 2022

Grade

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 448
38 256
39 369
40 359
41 208
42 447
43 367
44 405
45 259
46 261
47 307
48 171
49 254
50 169
51 457
52 165
53 352
54 260
55 305
56 402
57 255
58 257

Ryan Gellerup
Brendan Imhoff
Chuck Weber
Chase Olson
John Fieweger
Austin Czappa
Xucheng Tong
Peter Wollmer
Fynn Olmsted
Kodi Werner
Lincoln Smith
Easton Lemke
Trevor Apfelbeck
Ethan Humphrey
Davis Caleb
Bennett Bukachek
Nathan Degner
Kyle Severson
Mason Kohnert
Drew Jelinek
Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt

Gus Laidlaw
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Nekoosa

Edgar

Marshfield
Marshfield
Columbus Catholic
Nekoosa
Marshfield
McDonell Central
Edgar

Edgar
Loyal/Greenwood
Chequamegon
Edgar
Chequamegon
Owen-Withee
Chequamegon
Marshfield

Edgar
Loyal/Greenwood
McDonell Central
Edgar

Edgar

00:16:43.5
00:16:48.3
00:16:53.9
00:17:05.7
00:17:08.9
00:17:56.1
00:17:57.3
00:18:00.0
00:18:00.2
00:18:01.6
00:18:39.4
00:18:49.5
00:19:10.3
00:19:25.7
00:19:41.4
00:20:01.6
00:20:20.3
00:20:36.1
00:20:44.3
00:23:46.7
00:27:14.3
00:28:34.1
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8:21 min/m
8:24 min/m
8:26 min/m
8:32 min/m
8:34 min/m
8:58 min/m
8:58 min/m
9:00 min/m
9:00 min/m
9:00 min/m
9:19 min/m
9:24 min/m
9:35 min/m
9:42 min/m
9:50 min/m
10:00 min/m
10:10 min/m
10:18 min/m
10:22 min/m
11:53 min/m
13:37 min/m
14:17 min/m
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Marshfield Columbus Cross Country Invitational

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 3, 2022

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 145  Laney O'Brien Augusta 00:14:08.0 1 <5 7:04 min/m
2 225  Abby Wojcik Columbus Catholic 00:14:25.4 1 1 7:12 min/m
3 268  Ashley Krause Edgar 00:14:32.9 1 2 7:16 min/m
4 222 Abigail Schuld Columbus Catholic 00:14:45.9 2 3 7:22 min/m
5 380 Adeline Lonsdale Marshfield 00:14:46.5 1 4 7:23 min/m
6 189  Mady Ernst Chequamegon 00:14:48.4 1 5 7:24 min/m
7 376  Aubrey Engevold Marshfield 00:15:20.2 2 6 7:40 min/m
8 378  Ava Forst Marshfield 00:15:22.6 3 7 7:41 min/m
9 194 Aly Nichols Chequamegon 00:15:38.6 2 8 7:49 min/m
10 463  Tegan Hatlestad Owen-Withee 00:15:40.2 1 <5 7:50 min/m
11 464  Adelynn Petersen Owen-Withee 00:15:56.1 2 <5 7:58 min/m
12 185 Jalen Brunell Chequamegon 00:16:06.0 3 9 8:03 min/m
13 375  Claire Dorshorst Marshfield 00:16:06.5 4 10 8:03 min/m
14 383  Natalie Schmitt Marshfield 00:16:13.7 5 11 8:06 min/m
15 270  Adeline Peterson Edgar 00:16:16.8 2 12 8:08 min/m
16 224 Kenai Volkman Columbus Catholic 00:16:20.0 3 13 8:10 min/m
17 415 Helayna Flashinski McDonell Central 00:16:26.3 1 14 8:13 min/m
18 371 Madison Bauer Marshfield 00:16:27.7 6 15 8:13 min/m
19 416  Mikayla Tetrault McDonell Central 00:16:34.0 2 16 8:17 min/m
20 146 Mya Peterson Augusta 00:16:43.6 2 <5 8:21 min/m
21 273  Samantha Schneider Edgar 00:16:44.4 3 17 8:22 min/m
22 373  Elianna Bores Marshfield 00:16:56.9 7 18 8:28 min/m
23 265 Abby Halama Edgar 00:17:02.1 4 19 8:31 min/m
24 271 Paige Reinders Edgar 00:17:03.8 5 20 8:31 min/m
25 221 Azariah Hoffmann Columbus Catholic 00:17:07.5 4 21 8:33 min/m
26 439  Kylah Walk Neillsville 00:17:12.4 1 <5 8:36 min/m
27 414 Evelyn Doyle McDonell Central 00:17:26.7 3 22 8:43 min/m
28 462  Delanie Hatlestad Owen-Withee 00:17:32.4 3 <5 8:46 min/m
29 372 Logan Boon Marshfield 00:17:38.6 8 >7 8:49 min/m
30 433  Ella Dittner Neillsville 00:17:43.3 2 <5 8:51 min/m
31 263  Zoe Christiansen Edgar 00:17:48.7 6 23 8:54 min/m
32 220  Sadie Christensen Columbus Catholic 00:17:49.2 5 24 8:54 min/m
33 262 Abigail Christiansen Edgar 00:17:54.4 7 25 8:57 min/m
34 197 Vanessa Schmidt Chequamegon 00:18:12.9 4 26 9:06 min/m
35 190  Abby Feit Chequamegon 00:18:13.2 5 27 9:06 min/m
36 188  Willow Eggleston Chequamegon 00:18:22.9 6 28 9:11 min/m
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Marshfield Columbus Cross Country Invitational

Middle School

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 3, 2022

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 413 Jolie Bushman McDonell Central 00:18:32.9 4 29 9:16 min/m
38 269 McKenzie Mueller Edgar 00:18:45.9 8 >7 9:22 min/m
39 381  Rachel McKee Marshfield 00:18:48.8 9 >7 9:24 min/m
40 272 Madelyn Schilling Edgar 00:18:52.1 9 >7 9:26 min/m
41 274  Ella Van Ornum Edgar 00:19:08.3 10 >7 9:34 min/m
42 191 Kenzie Humphrey Chequamegon 00:19:24.4 7 30 9:42 min/m
43 434  Gena Dolle Neillsville 00:19:25.4 3 <5 9:42 min/m
44 193  Fehlen Larson Chequamegon 00:19:49.8 8 >7 9:54 min/m
45 385  Lauren Wendell Marshfield 00:19:58.7 10 >7 9:59 min/m
46 417 Elin Youngquist McDonell Central 00:20:10.9 5 31 10:05 min/m
47 184  Sophia Bornhoft Chequamegon 00:20:34.5 9 >7 10:17 min/m
48 196 Cindy Petroski Chequamegon 00:20:55.1 10 >7 10:27 min/m
49 182 Virginia Augustine Chequamegon 00:21:00.8 1 >7 10:30 min/m
50 266 Maddie Jacobs Edgar 00:21:49.5 11 >7 10:54 min/m
51 192 Ari Kitzke Chequamegon 00:22:03.6 12 >7 11:01 min/m
52 412 Kyleigh Buckli McDonell Central 00:22:18.6 6 32 11:09 min/m
53 264 Vanessa Czech Edgar 00:22:32.4 12 >7 11:16 min/m
54 267  Makena Kluck Edgar 00:22:32.8 13 >7 11:16 min/m
55 198  Peyton Sturgeon Chequamegon 00:22:50.4 13 >7 11:25 min/m
56 183  Marla Barnabas Chequamegon 00:22:52.0 14 >7 11:26 min/m
57 199  Lauren Weinberger Chequamegon 00:22:56.0 15 >7 11:28 min/m
58 379  Natalie Hunter Marshfield 00:25:25.4 11 >7 12:42 min/m
59 382  Sienna Paisley Marshfield 00:29:22.8 12 >7 14:41 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

Page 4 of 4

9/3/22 9:38:14 AM www.performancetiming.com




Marshfield Columbus Cross Country Invitational

Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times

September 3, 2022

MS Boys

Team name: Marshfield

Team result: 33 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:09:30
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 354 Wyatt Esker 13:25.1 3
2 7 363 Dex Schiller 13:44.6 5
3 9 365 Rein Therkelsen 14:01.6 7
4 10 353 Ethan Drevliow 14:04.9 8
5 12 368 Paul Ugoretz 14:12.5 10
6 14 366 Paxton Tippen 14:22.0 12
7 15 358 Colton Nelson 14:28.4 13
8 17 361 Connor Reisner 14:45.9 >7
9 19 360 Alexander Parker 14:58.2 >7
10 23 370 Willis Weinzatl 15:20.2 >7
11 25 357 Miguel Lowe 15:25.8 >7
12 28 364 Ehmrey Schmoll 15:40.0 >7
13 29 362 Kaden Reisner 15:42.2 >7
14 31 355 Griffin Heilala 15:55.4 >7
15 32 356 Saket Kanchireddy 16:03.1 >7
16 39 369 Chuck Weber 16:53.9 >7
17 40 359 Chase Olson 17:05.7 >7
18 43 367 Xucheng Tong 17:57.3 >7
19 53 352 Nathan Degner 20:20.3 >7
Team name: Chequamegon
Team result: 62 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:13:28
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 168 Matt Hirtreiter 13:57.4 6
2 11 170 Bentley Jorgenson 14:11.1 9
3 18 173 Zachery Roberts 14:53.4 14
4 21 164 Bennett Brunell 15:09.5 16
5 22 166 Aiden Bushman 15:15.5 17
6 27 174 Lucas Walker 15:33.3 19
7 30 172 Kamryn Roberts 15:44.3 20
8 36 167 Trevor Gelina 16:37.7 >7
9 48 171 Easton Lemke 18:49.5 >7
10 50 169 Ethan Humphrey 19:25.7 >7
11 52 165 Bennett Bukachek 20:01.6 >7
Team name: Loyal/Greenwood
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:16:55
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 306 Roman Ostermann 13:24 1 2
2 13 304 Landon Genteman 14:18.4 11
3 20 302 Trey Eckes 15:05.1 15
4 26 303 Donovan Genteman 15:27.4 18
5 47 307 Lincoln Smith 18:39.4 28
6 55 305 Mason Kohnert 20:44.3 31

September 3, 2022
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Team name: McDonell Central

Team result: 74

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:17:20

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 398 Sam Bresina 13:19.0 1
2 6 399 Johnny Bullard 13:40.5 4
3 33 404 Felix Stary 16:04.3 21
4 35 400 Landon Cooley 16:15.6 23
5 44 405 Peter Wollmer 18:00.0 25
6 56 402 Drew Jelinek 23:46.7 32
Team name: Edgar
Team result: 128 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:28:16
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 258 Paxton Mueller 16:15.3 22
2 38 256 Brendan Imhoff 16:48.3 24
3 45 259 Fynn Olmsted 18:00.2 26
4 46 261 Kodi Werner 18:01.6 27
5 49 254 Trevor Apfelbeck 19:10.3 29
6 54 260 Kyle Severson 20:36.1 30
7 57 255 Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt 27:14.3 33
8 58 257 Gus Laidlaw 28:34.1 >7
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 210 Nathan Scheer 11:48.7 <5
2 2 211 Elijah Wolf 12:59.7 <5
3 16 209 Ben Scharenbroch 14:41.0 <5
4 41 208 John Fieweger 17:08.9 <5
Team name: Nekoosa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 37 448 Ryan Gellerup 16:43.5 <5
2 42 447 Austin Czappa 17:56.1 <5
Team name: Owen-Withee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 458 Connor Hanson 15:23.3 <5
2 51 457 Davis Caleb 19:41.4 <5
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:17:50
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:17:50
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 380 Adeline Lonsdale 14:46.5 4
2 7 376 Aubrey Engevold 15:20.2 6
3 8 378 Ava Forst 15:22.6 7
4 13 375 Claire Dorshorst 16:06.5 10
5 14 383 Natalie Schmitt 16:13.7 11
6 18 371 Madison Bauer 16:27.7 15
7 22 373 Elianna Bores 16:56.9 18
8 29 372 Logan Boon 17:38.6 >7
9 39 381 Rachel McKee 18:48.8 >7
10 45 385 Lauren Wendell 19:58.7 >7
11 58 379 Natalie Hunter 25:25.4 >7
12 59 382 Sienna Paisley 29:22.8 >7
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 62 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:20:29
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 225 Abby Wojcik 14:25.4 1
2 4 222 Abigail Schuld 14:45.9 3
3 16 224 Kenai Volkman 16:20.0 13
4 25 221 Azariah Hoffmann 17:07.5 21
5 32 220 Sadie Christensen 17:49.2 24
Team name: Edgar
Team result: 70 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:21:41
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 268 Ashley Krause 14:32.9 2
2 15 270 Adeline Peterson 16:16.8 12
3 21 273 Samantha Schneider 16:44.4 17
4 23 265 Abby Halama 17:02.1 19
5 24 271 Paige Reinders 17:03.8 20
6 31 263 Zoe Christiansen 17:48.7 23
7 33 262 Abigail Christiansen 17:54.4 25
8 38 269 McKenzie Mueller 18:45.9 >7
9 40 272 Madelyn Schilling 18:52.1 >7
10 41 274 Ella Van Ornum 19:08.3 >7
11 50 266 Maddie Jacobs 21:49.5 >7
12 53 264 Vanessa Czech 22:32.4 >7
13 54 267 Makena Kluck 22:32.8 >7
Team name: Chequamegon
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:23:00
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team result: 75

Team name: Chequamegon

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:23:00

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 189 Mady Ernst 14:48.4 5
2 9 194 Aly Nichols 15:38.6 8
3 12 185 Jalen Brunell 16:06.0 9
4 34 197 Vanessa Schmidt 18:12.9 26
5 35 190 Abby Feit 18:13.2 27
6 36 188 Willow Eggleston 18:22.9 28
7 42 191 Kenzie Humphrey 19:24.4 30
8 44 193 Fehlen Larson 19:49.8 >7
9 47 184 Sophia Bornhoft 20:34.5 >7
10 48 196 Cindy Petroski 20:55.1 >7
11 49 182 Virginia Augustine 21:00.8 >7
12 51 192 Ari Kitzke 22:03.6 >7
13 55 198 Peyton Sturgeon 22:50.4 >7
14 56 183 Marla Barnabas 22:52.0 >7
15 57 199 Lauren Weinberger 22:56.0 >7
Team name: McDonell Central
Team result: 112 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:29:12
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 415 Helayna Flashinski 16:26.3 14
2 19 416 Mikayla Tetrault 16:34.0 16
3 27 414 Evelyn Doyle 17:26.7 22
4 37 413 Jolie Bushman 18:32.9 29
5 46 417 Elin Youngquist 20:10.9 31
6 52 412 Kyleigh Buckli 22:18.6 32
Team name: Augusta
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 145 Laney O'Brien 14:08.0 <5
2 20 146 Mya Peterson 16:43.6 <5
Team name: Neillsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 439 Kylah Walk 17:12.4 <5
2 30 433 Ella Dittner 17:43.3 <5
3 43 434 Gena Dolle 19:25.4 <5
Team name: Owen-Withee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 463 Tegan Hatlestad 15:40.2 <5
2 11 464 Adelynn Petersen 15:56.1 <5
3 28 462 Delanie Hatlestad 17:32.4 <5
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